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East York (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Online Downsizing Auction
- Eglinton Ave E (Don Valley Pkwy / Eglinton Ave E)

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 19 7:35pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

0014
0015
0016

0017

0018

0019

0020
0021
0022

0023

Title

2006 Saturn Vue Sport Utility Vehicle (SUV)
Genera 12" Jointer

General 1 1/2 HP Dust Collector

Makita Slide Compound Milter Saw

General Tenoning Jig 50-050

General 14" Thickness Planer

Rockwell Delta Disc & Belt Sander

2 Ladders

3 ExtraLarge
Light Bulbs

General Video Inspection System Seeker 200-N

Milkwaukee Heavy
Duty Corded
Impact Drill

Black & Decker

Zip Saw

Dewalt Corded

Drill

Mastercraft Maximum SpinSaw Kit
Toolset

Viper Cordless

Drill Driver

Rigid Finish

Stapler

Skilsaw

Milwaukee

Cordless

Impact Driver

General 20" Woodcutting Bandsaw
Porter Cable Routers

Triton Plunge
Router.

Various Sand
Papers.
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Auction Closes. Wed, Dec 3 12:00pm ET

Lot

0024
0025

0026

0027
0028
0029
0030

0031

0032
0033

0034
0035

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041

0042
0043
0044
0045

0046

Title
Rigid Shop Vac

Sears
Craftsman 1/3
HP Grinder

4800W
Dimplex Heater

Pallet Wrangler 80
40" LED SMART TV
2 Heaters

4 DeWalt
Sanders

Mastercraft
Angle Grinder

Portable Gas Range

M astercraft
Heat Gun

Lathe & Woodworking Tools
Leigh Router

Bits

Black & Decker Sander
Ratchet Set

Black & Decker Sander

2 HP Motor

Workforce 7" Tile Wet Saw
Handheld

Spotlight

Double Valour Top Air Bed
Black & Decker Corded Saw
Various Tapes& Levels
Electrophysics

Moisture Meter

Various Chisels
& Files



Lot
0047

0048

0049

0050

0051

0052

0053

0054
0055

0056
0057

0058

0059
0060

0061

0062
0063
0064

0065

0066

0067

0068

0069

0070

Title

Various
Painting Tools
& Supplies
Black Plastic
Pots

Various Y ard
Tools

Various Garden
Tools

Mitutoyo Depth
Micrometers &
Gauges
Simoniz S1600
Powerwasher

Assorted
Handtools

Assorted Saws

Assorted Freud
Router Bits

Rigid Vice

40 Piece Tap &
Die Set

12 Tubular Style

Kitchen Cupboard
Handles

Torque Wrench

4 New Busy
Bee Tools
Wheds

6 Piece
Cabinet Router
Bit Set
Assorted Drill
Bits

Cedar Chest

Assorted
Heavy Duty
Hammers

Dimar Mag-Set
Miele Canister Vacuum

Queen Bed with
Custom Wrought
Iron Frame

Sony Handycam
HDR XR520

Sony BluRay
BDP-S360

WoodenDresser withCurved Front
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Lot
0071

0072

0073

0074
0075
0076
0077

0078

0079
0080
0081

0082

0083
0084

0085

0086
0087

0088
0089

0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0096

0097

0098
0099
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Title

Nakamichi
SoundSpace 8
from 2006

Wooden Steps
for Childs Bed

Small Metal
Shelf

26" LGLCD TV
Restoration Hardware Ceiling Fixture
3 Humidifiers

2 Patio Chairs, 1
Love seat & Outdoor
Coffee Table

6 Chair Patio
Set with Glass
Table

Large GreenCeramic Vase forlndoor or Outdoor
Glass Cake Stand with Lid

12 New
Glasses

12 New Wine
Glasses

2 Outdoor Decorative Pots

2 Decorative
Bowls

3 Candle
Holders

2 Glass Candle Holders

3 Ceramic
Containers

Woods ChestFreezer

psb Surround
Sound System

Sony HD Receiver
Sony 46" HD LCD TV
Rug

Sectional Couch

Wood Deskwith Drawer

Various Kitchen
Glasses &

Mugs

4 Slide Krups
Toaster

Krups Rice Cooker

Oster Slow
Cooker



Lot
0100

0101

0102

0103

0104

0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118

0119
0120
0121
0122
0123

0124

0125

0126

0127

0128

Title

Ice Bucket and
Wine Stoppers

Fine Bone
ChinaTea Cup

Fine Bone
ChinaTea Cup

6 Small Crystal
Glasses

6 New Crysta
Glasses

2 New Crystal Champagne Flutes
Small Vase

7 New Crystal ChampagneF utes
Dresser

Dresser

Black LeatherSofa

Black LeatherL ove Seat

3 Large Arena-Style Lights

20" Planer

General 10" Table Saw

Genera Mortiser 1"

General DrillPress

General Lathe

Husky Tool

Chests (2)

Stickley Bow Arm Morris Chair
Stickley EndTable

Stickley Chest

Various Platters

Bosch Barrel

Grip Jig Saw

Stanley

Ratchet Set

Assorted Irrigation
System Supplies,
Parts & Control
Assorted
Plumbing

Pieces

Assorted Electrical
Supplies & Parts

Assorted
Hardware, Screws
and Nails
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Lot
0129

0130
0131
0132
0133

0134
0135

0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
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Title

Panasonic DVD
Home Theatre
System

Dining RoomChairs & Table
Dining RoomBuffet
Dining RoomHutch

Various Heavy-
Duty Straps & Tie-
Downs

Bushnell Binoculars

Great Outdoors - Pinnacle
BBQ

Wood

Chocolate Fountain

L eeson 5HP Motor
Motor

Appliance Dolly
Assorted Bessey and Jorgenson Clamps
Storage Bins

Misc Items

Misc Lot

Toolboxes

Craftex

Childrens Arm Chair
Dog Cage And Pillow
Racks

Wooden Shelving
Office Chair

Wooden Work Tables
Outdoor Storage Bin
Misc Kitchenware
Coloured Mixing Bowls
Pots And Misc
Corningware

Misc Kitchen Lot
Wedgwood Platter
Linens

Knives

Coffe And More
Knives And Block
Misc Glassware Lot
Baking Lot

First Aid Kits
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Lot Title

0167 Misc Kids Stuff

0168 Caollection of frames
0169 Small Table And Accessories
0170 Pots

0171 Blender

0172 Childs Table And Chairs
0173 Electrical Lot

0174 Bookshelf

0175 Bookshelf

0176 Rotoverter

0177 Luggage

0178 Metal Shelving

0179 Pictures

0180 Misc Lot

0181 Christmas Lot

0182 Misc Lot

0183 Leigh D4R Dovetall jig

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and a list of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, December 6 EST, 8AM - 11:30AM Cat A: 8am-9:30am Cat B: 9:30am to 11:30am Cat
C: 8am - 11:30am
Pickup Location: 768 Eglinton Ave E, East Y ork, ON M4G 2K7

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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